62.27070.01

Klemmtrager

Material:
Ausfiihrung:
Montage:
Glasstarke:
Verkaufseinheit (VE):
Packungseinheit (PE):
Form:

Masse:

Mass A:

Mass B:

Mass C:

Mass D:

Mass E:

Messing
verchromt poliert
Wandmontage
4 -6 mm

St

10.00

eckig

15x15x 12 mm
15 mm

15 mm

12 mm

2mm

3mm

inkl. 1 x Klemmschraube
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